1,350 Linear Feet of Guard Rail. 
2 Receiving Basins, Type B. 
Sinkage, Shrinkage and Settlement. 
The time allowed for the full completion of 

the work herein described will be 140 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required will be Six 
thousand nine hundred dollars ($6,900). 

NO. 2. FOR REGULATING, GRADING, 
SETTING CURBSTONES, FLAGGING SIDE-
WALKS, LAYING CROSSWALKS, BUILD-
ING APPROACHES AND ERECTING 
FENCES WHERE NECESSARY IN WALKER 
AVENUE, FROM THE INTERSECTION OF 
WESTCHESTER AVENUE AND FORMER 
MAIN STREET, TO THE EASTERLY TER-

[...]

Sinkage, Shrinkage and Settlement. 
5 Cubic Yards of Brick Masonry. 
180 Linear Feet of Iron Railing. 
Time allowed for the full completion of tht, 

work herein described will be 325 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required will be Thirty-
three thousand seven hundred dollars ($33,700). 

NO. 3. FOR CONSTRUCTING SEWERS 
AND APPURTENANCES IN STARLING 
AVENUE, BETWEEN OLMSTEAD AVENUE 
AND UNIONPORT ROAD; UNIONPORT 
ROAD, BETWEEN STARLING AVENUE 
AND McGRAW AVENUE; McGRAW AVE• 
NUE, BETWEEN UNIONPORT ROAD AND 
PUGSLEY AVENUE, TOGETHER WITH

[...]

for Five Years from date of acceptance. 

490 Cubic Yards of Class B Concrete. 
2,000 Linear Feet of Curbstone, adjusted. 
The time allowed for the full completion of 

the work herein described will be 25 consecutive 
working days. 

The amount of security required will be Two 
thousand eight hundred dollars ($2,800). 

NO. 5. FOR PAVING WITH BITUMINOUS 
CONCRETE ON A CEMENT CONCRETE 
FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY OF KINGS-
BRIDGE TERRACE, FROM KINGSBRIDGE 
ROAD TO FILED GRADE + 110 SOUTH OF 
WEST 229TH STREET, ADJUSTING CURB 
WHERE NECESSARY. TOGETHER WITH 
ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO (PRE-